KUNGSBACKA

VC Onsala

VC Saro

VC Kungsbacka

VC Fjaras

VC Asa

Huslakarna Kungsbacka
Huslakarna Vallda
Saréledens Familkelédkare AB
Vardcentralen Stenblomman
Kolla

SUMMA KUNGSBACKA
ANDEL EGEN-REGI
Marknadsandel kommun

VARBERG

VC Vastra Vall

VC Hasten

VC Veddige

VC Tvéaker
Neptunuskliniken
Lajeskliniken
Huslékarna Varmbadhuset
SUMMA VARBERG
ANDEL EGEN-REGI
Marknadsandel

LAHOLM
VC Centrum Laholm
HélsoRingen Vard AB

Familkelakarna vid Torget
Goran Svenssons huslakarmott
Halsoringen Glanninge
Strandangshélsan

SUMMA LAHOLM

ANDEL EGEN-REGI
Marknadsandel

HYLTEBRUK

VC Hylte

VC Torup

SUMMA HYLTE
ANDEL EGEN-REGI
Marknadsandel

Lagaholmskliniken (fd Famlak i Lahc

Vardpoang
170101

12 057
6743
13 660
6 766

64,7%

15201
8685
10734
6 790
11037
5273
4944
62 663
41 409
66,1%

7118
2225
4181
2610
1869
2779
3184
23 966
7118
29,7%

7790
2907
10 697
10 697
100,0%

Vardpoang
170201

12 094
6735
13677
6763
9799
9744
7 190
5 356
5452
1719
78 529
50 787
64,7%

15 207
8683
10764
6 751
11 104
5339
4973
62 822
41 406
65,9%

7028
2221
4262
2547
1862
2759
3310
23988
7028
29,3%

7822
2891
10713
10713
100,0%

Vardpoang
170301

12 097
6743
13685
6782
9764
9763
7203
5347
5482
1768
78 634
50 839
64,7%

15203
8 646
10763
6733
11167
5374
5030
62 916
41 345
65,7%

7007
2226
4302
2469
1868
2748
3432
24 052
7007
29,1%

7841
2922
10 763
10 763
100,0%

Vardpoang
170401

12001
6720
13684
6812
9770
9759
7218
5382
5514
1819
78 769
50 896
64,6%

15274
8602
10783
6 735
11 250
5394
5073
63111
41 394
65,6%
2999

6923
2222
4364
2361
1882
2762
3572
24 086
6923
28,7%

7885
2930
10 815
10 815
100,0%

Vardpoang
170501

12 070
6701
13704
6 849
9758
9776
7237
5401
5545
1841
78 882
50923
64,6%

15313
8 569
10 820
6729
11 296
5407
5091
63 225
41431
65,5%

6 922
2215
4377
2321
1899
2749
3644
24 127
6922
28,7%

7926
2917
10 843
10 843
100,0%

Vardpoang
170601

12128
6 706
13 667
6872
9765
9801
7 255
5412
5581
1872
79 059
51010
64,5%

15359
8517
10 858
6733
11350
5389
5143
63 349
41 467
65,5%

6831
2216
4 456
2 256
1908
2761
3760
24188
6831
28,2%

7903
2903
10 806
10 806
100,0%

Vardpoang
170701

12128
6708
13 662
6 889
9762
9 827
7251
5422
5572
1936
79 157
51 085
64,5%

15382
8479
10 862
6726
11414
5377
5181
63 421
41 449
65,4%

6793
2216
4540
2152
1903
2752
3 836
24192
6793
28,1%

7926
2875
10801
10801
100,0%
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Vardpoang
170801

12 159
6 688
13714
6915
9 756

64,5%

15355
8 465
10879
6726
11482
5355
5234
63 496
41425
65,2%

6743
2223
4652
2033
1932
2778
3 895
24 256
6743
27,8%

7915
2881
10 796
10 796
100,0%

Vardpoang
170901

12151
6 669
13766
6918

64,5%

15370
8401
10888
6 704
11568
5411
5284
63 626
41 363
65,0%

6 655
2189
4769
1877
1951
2781
4 036
24 258
6 655
27,4%

7936
2870
10 806
10 806
100,0%

Vardpoang
171001

12152
6 658
13792
6908

64,4%

15364
8369
10888
6 689
11 642
5463
5317
63732
41310
64,8%

6614
2158
4 859
1770
1955
2811
4138
24 305
6614
27,2%

7949
2 864
10813
10813
100,0%

Vardpoang
171101

12120
6681
13 806
6 935

64,4%

15351
8 267
10894
6 709
11712
5505
5375
63 812
41219
64,6%

27,0%

7966
2 866
10 832
10 832
100,0%

Vardpoang
171201

12 166
6674
13831
6 942

64,4%

15358
8248
10853
6702
11801
5556
5403
63 921
41 160
64,4%

6 535
2133
5092
1504
1960
2852
4238
24 313
6 535
26,9%

7943
2862
10 805
10 805
100,0%

Vardpoang
180101

12 156
6675
13853
6981
9727
9967
7357
5534
5721
2165
80134
51 556
64,3%

15426
8226
10851
6 698
11 826
5589
5463
64 077
41200
64,3%

6543
2123
5152
1439
1981
2831
4 308
24 376
6543
26,8%

7971
2 869
10 839
10 839
100,0%

Vardpoang
180201

12 166
6 669
13873
6980

64,3%

15418
8 209
10815
6703
11845
5620
5501
64111
41144
64,2%

6 559
2119
5194
1411
1985
2810
4376
24 455
6 559
26,8%

7998
2848
10 846
10 846
100,0%

Diff VP
senaste

Diff VP fran

ménaden &rets borjan

28
-21

28
-21



Diff VP

Vardpoadng  VArdpoang  Vardpoang  VArdpoadng  Vardpoang  Vardpoadng  VArdpoang  Véardpoang  Vardpodng  VArdpoang  Vardpoadng  VArdpoang  Vardpoang  VArdpodng senaste  Diff VP fran
170101 170201 170301 170401 170501 170601 170701 170801 170901 171001 171101 171201 180101 180201 méanaden &rets bérjan
HALMSTAD
VC Hertig Knut 10 763 10788 10 803 10792 10 787 10 769 10788 10 768 10 752 10 695 10 658 10 635 10 624 10575 -49 -49
VC Vallas 6310 6273 6229 6 226 6 240 6 235 6 226 6216 6198 6182 6178 6174 6177 6 165 -12 -12
Amadeuskliniken B-gard NO 10 014 10 096 10 147 10 242 10 306 10 334 10374 10 408 10 462 10 485 10 567 10 592 10 631 10 638 7 7
VC Béackagérd 4828 4815 4772 4754 4767 4755 4733 4752 4752 4757 4751 4786 4756 4749 -7 -7
VC Nyhem 9452 9425 9434 9459 9481 9490 9492 9485 9468 9447 9463 9511 9545 9546 1 1
VC Oskarstrom 5383 5401 5331 5308 5337 5348 5344 5336 5332 5331 5327 5321 5332 5329 -3 -3
VC Getinge 6 753 6677 6 638 6 403 6 300 6 227 6172 6132 6 036 5956 5912 5910 5910 5889 -22 -22
Viktoriakliniken / Kungsgatan 7938 7976 7972 8014 8 027 8032 8 058 8043 8014 8043 8077 8104 8137 8124 -14 -14
VC Andersberg 3826 3844 3858 3810 3850 3841 3820 3845 3846 3836 3829 3836 3833 3860 27 27
Amadeuskliniken / Fyllinge 6 156 6 180 6216 6261 6271 6292 6 301 6 325 6324 6 344 6343 6343 6373 6 394 22 22
Viktoriakliniken / Eldsberga 4 474 4502 4 530 4549 4 556 4 565 4 590 4591 4617 4661 4710 4772 4814 4 862 48 48
Sondrumskliniken 2947 2 956 2972 2999 3008 3041 3058 3069 3091 3100 3080 3090 3079 3082 3 3
Lakargruppen Tre Hjartan 630 632 631 631 628 629 516 516 516 516 516 516 516 516 0 0
Tudorkliniken 6 842 6 887 6998 7 100 7233 7335 7420 7534 7 637 7748 7843 7 906 7964 8 050 86 86
Capio Citykliniken 12 627 12 660 12 645 12 705 12 742 12 738 12 766 12 770 12 766 12 762 12 782 12 803 12 871 12 903 32 32
SUMMA HALMSTAD 98 942 99 114 99 176 99 253 99 533 99 631 99 658 99 790 99 811 99 863 100 036 100 297 100 563 100 682 119 119
ANDEL EGEN-REGI 47 315 47 224 47 065 46 752 46 762 46 665 46 575 46 534 46 384 46 204 46 118 46 172 46 178 46 113 -65 -65
Marknadsandel 47,8% 47,6% 47,5% 47,1% 47,0% 46,8% 46,7% 46,6% 46,5% 46,3% 46,1% 46,0% 45,9% 45,8%
FALKENBERG
VC Falkenberg 10 213 10 259 10 306 10 278 10 362 10 386 10 306 10 309 10 326 10 351 10 364 10 383 10 424 10433 9 9
VC Vessigebro 2377 2343 2325 2322 2330 2358 2 366 2 360 2377 2396 2394 2404 2414 2417 3 3
VC Ullared 4 860 4874 4 898 4882 4 881 4 890 4 866 4 852 4 849 4 861 4 865 4873 4 892 4 883 -9 -9
Familjelakarna Soderbro 9801 9 800 9791 9752 9715 9 680 7874 7617 7373 7224 7104 6 964 6 867 6 781 -86 -86
Lakarmott Laurentius 9352 9405 9472 9546 9571 9572 9422 9402 9 386 9325 9297 9251 9201 9175 -26 -26
VC Sléinge 3049 3083 3086 3119 3166 3197 3143 3121 3083 3062 3036 3019 3010 3000 -9 -9
Familjelakarna Skrea 5338 5326 5331 5328 5312 5308 4 306 4143 3975 3862 3792 3701 3626 3568 -59 -59
Huslékarna Falkenberg 3224 3780 4270 4632 4904 5189 5421 5619 198 198
SUMMA FALKENBERG 44 990 45 092 45 209 45 227 45 337 45 391 45 507 45 584 45 639 45713 45 756 45 785 45 856 45 877 20 20
ANDEL EGEN-REGI 20499 20 560 20 615 20 601 20739 20831 20 681 20 642 20 635 20670 20 659 20 680 20 740 20734 -6 -6
Marknadsandel 45,6% 45,6% 45,6% 45,6% 45,7% 45,9% 45,4% 45,3% 45,2% 45,2% 45,2% 45,2% 45,2% 45,2%
0

SUMMA HALLAND 319571 320 259 320 750 321 261 321 947 322 424 322 736 323 354 323 661 324 058 324 523 325 060 325 846 326 196 350 350
EGEN-REGI 177 707 177 718 177 634 177 381 177 620 177 610 177 384 177 363 177 114 176 915 176 764 176 831 177 056 176 993 -63 -63
Marknadsandel 55,6% 55,5% 55,4% 55,2% 55,2% 55,1% 55,0% 54,9% 54,7% 54,6% 54,5% 54,4% 54,3% 54,3%
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